ESF BELLE PLAGNE : Chamois du 23/02/2017 a 15h30

Edité le 09/05/2024 & 22h40

HUBINON CHRISTOPHE 6.00

Ouvreur

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 39.52 45.60 52.35 59.11 1:00.80
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|VIDALINC ALPHONSE M| 2000 CAD 41.52 18.33 Vermeil 22.18
2|COVELLI CHARLIE F| 2001 MIN 44.87 26.26 Vermeil 30.11
3| STEVENS HOWIE M| 2003 BEN 51.16 41.16 Argent 45.01
4|STEVENS RUBY F| 2005 POU 54.67 49.47 Bronze 53.32
5| THORN ENzZO M| 2005 POU 1:00.78 63.94 Cabri 67.79
6 | RADJI GABRIEL M| 2003 BEN 1:06.87 78.37 82.22
7| GAMPER FAUSTIN M| 2008 MIC 1:07.74 80.42 84.27

JOURDAIN PIERRE-ARNAUD M| 2000 CAD ABD

RADJI PAUL M| 1999 CAD ABD

RADJI MICHAEL M| 1972 MA2 ABS
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